BET
TOMOR  |  SILVER GREY  |  PYRITE  |  NEXT DUSK  |  INDIAN SUMMER
GLAZED PORCELAIN
TOPCU
TILE + STONE
BET  |  Indian Summer  |  24" x 24"
* Nominal Coverage with 1/16" grout jointOrdering Key
Edge Min. Order Order Unit Pieces/Box Coverage/Box* Weight/Box Boxes/Pallet Coverage/Pallet* Weight/Pallet
12" x 24" Rectified Box Sf 8 pieces 15.50 Sf 69.75 lb 32 496 Sf 2,232.00 lb
Tomor - BTTO1224    Silver Grey - BTSG1224    Pyrite - BTPR1224   Next Dusk - BTND1224    Indian Summer - BTIM1224
24" x 24" Rectified Box Sf 3 pieces 11.63 Sf 51.87 lb 32 372.16 Sf 1,659.83 lb
Tomor - BTTO2424    Silver Grey - BTSG2424    Pyrite - BTPR2424   Next Dusk - BTND2424    Indian Summer - BTIM2424
24" x 48" Rectified Box Sf 2 pieces 15.50 Sf 68.51 lb 32 496 Sf 2,192.32 lb
Tomor - BTTO2448    Pyrite - BTPR2448    Indian Summer - BTIM2448
2" x 2" - Piece Sf 10 pieces 9.79 Sf 40.04 lb 54 528.66 Sf 2,162.22 lb
Tomor - BTTO2X2    Silver Grey - BTSG2X2    Pyrite - BTPR2X2   Next Dusk - BTND2X2    Indian Summer - BTIM2X2
2" Honeycomb - Piece Sf 10 pieces 8.020830 Sf 31.92 lb 54 433.13 Sf 1,723.84 lb
Tomor - BTTOHX2    Silver Grey - BTSGHX2    Pyrite - BTPRHX2   Next Dusk - BTNDHX2    Indian Summer - BTIMHX2
3" x 24" Bullnose - Piece Piece 12 pieces     -     - 70       -       -
Tomor - BTTOBLN    Silver Grey - BTSGBLN    Pyrite - BTPRBLN   Next Dusk - BTNDBLN    Indian Summer - BTIMBLN